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Account Number

FY 2020-2021

FY 2022-2023

FY 2023-2024

Total Activity Budget Budget
04-419500-00-0 Delinquent Penalties $ 70.00 $ - $ -
04-462000-00-4 15302 Smithson Rental $ 88,569.15 $ 91,880.00 $ 95,388.00

Description Units Price Amount
Unit #A & Paddock 12 $ (1,199.00) $(14,388.00)
Unit #B 12 $ (1,100.00) $(13,200.00)
Unit #C 12 $ (550.00) $ (6,600.00)
Unit #D 12 $ (1,700.00) $(20,400.00)
Unit #E 12 $ (1,400.00) $(16,800.00)
Unit #F 12 $ (2,000.00) $(24,000.00)
04-463000-00-5 15425 Wild Road Rental $ 33,600.00 $ 33,600.00 $ 36,960.00
Description Units Price Amount
Units A-D 48 $ (770.00) $(36,960.00)
Total Revenue: $ 122,772.89 $ 125,480.00 $ 132,348.00



Account Number

04-521500-00-0
04-523500-00-0
04-531000-00-4
04-531000-00-5
04-531001-00-4
04-531001-00-5

04-531002-00-4

04-531002-00-5

04-531003-00-4

04-531003-00-5

04-541000-00-4

04-541000-00-5

04-595001-00-0

04-800000-00-4

Total Expense:

Contractual Services

San Bernardino County Fees
Utilities - Electric - Smithson
Utilities - Electric - Wild Rd
Utilities - Gas - Smithson
Utilities - Gas - Wild Rd

Utilites-Water- Smithson
Description
Water Consumption
Water Meter Charges - 2"

Utilites-Water- Wild Rd.
Description
Water Consumption
Water Meter Charges - 2 x $46.05 = $92.10

Utilities - Sewer- Smithson
Description
Sewer Smithson - 5 EDU x 51.64 = $258.20

Utilities - Sewer - Wild
Description
Monthly Sewer Charges - 2 Units x 51.64 = $103.28

Operation & Maintenance - Smithson
Operation & Maintenance - Wild Rd
Interest Expense
Description
Loan - 20-024 Property Purchase
Debt Service - Rental Property

Description
20-024

Units

Units

Units

Units

Units

Units

668

Price
$ 1.50
$  96.71

Price
$ 1.50
$ 92.10

Price
$ 258.20

Price
$ 103.28

Price
$ 7,091.00

Price
$45,998.00

Amount
$ 1,002.00
$ 1,160.52

Amount
$ 210.00
$ 1,105.20

Amount
$ 3,098.40

Amount
$ 1,239.36

Amount
$ 7,091.00

Amount
$ 45,998.00

Revenue
Expense
Net

FY 2020-2021 FY 2022-2023

Total Activity

$  827.00
$ 31.62
$ 4,818.85
$ 572
$  1,477.56
$  1,270.10
$  1,021.50
$ 1,957.00
$ 1,565.60
$ 11,536.97
$ 3,715.16
$  9,512.95
$ (0.01)
$ 94,204.24
$ 122,772.89
$ 94,204.24

$ 28,568.65

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
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Budget
5,000.00

367.00

4,000.00

1,500.00

3,995.52

1,342.20

2,798.40

1,179.36

10,000.00
2,000.00

8,330.00

44,758.00

85,270.48

125,480.00
85,270.48
40,209.52

FY 2023-2024
Budget

10,000.00

400.00

6,000.00

2,000.00

®» P, L L L B B

2,162.52

$ 1,315.20

$  3,098.40

$ 1,239.36

$ 10,000.00
$  3,000.00

$  7,091.00

$ 45,998.00

92,304.48

132,348.00
92,304.48
40,043.52
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